
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 55 8 Gaspar Hugo13 39 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 87 Total Team
12 33 8 Gaspar Hugo
10 16 12 Jose Joao
8 13 13 Lopes Andre
6 38 Total Team
2 3 13 Lopes Andre
1 7 12 Jose Joao
1 8 11 Sequeira Eden
3 68 Total Team
1 12 6 Sousa Pedro
1 14 8 Gaspar Hugo
1 14 13 Lopes Andre

19 Total Team
66 193 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 80 Total Team
11 19 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
10 19 12 Kunnari Olli
9 17 7 Hietanen Matti
7 38 Total Team
3 7 7 Hietanen Matti
1 11 11 Heikkinen Miika
1 10 15 Oivanen Matti
2 74 Total Team
1 15 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
1 12 3 Esko Mikko

23 Total Team
76 192 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POR • Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

6 Sousa Pedro
8 Gaspar Hugo

10 Santos Rui
11 Sequeira Eden
12 Jose Joao
13 Lopes Andre
14 Cruz Flavio
15 Brizida Nelson
16 Sequeira Valdir
17 Ribeiro HugoL
18 Peixoto Eurico

L L L

1
13
2
3

11
11
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Francisco dos Santos (BRA)
Daniel Lacerda (POR)

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kangasniemi TapioL
3 Esko Mikko
4 Olli Simo-Pekka
6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
7 Hietanen Matti
9 Heikkilä Teppo

11 Heikkinen Miika
12 Kunnari Olli
13 Tihinen Tuomas
14 Shumov Konstantin
15 Oivanen Matti
16 Sivula Urpo

L L L
5

13
12

9
10

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Mauro BERRUTO (ITA)
Pertti HONKANEN (FIN)

Referees: J. Van Iersel (NED) & Ph. Vereecke (FRA)

FIN
POR 0

3 26
24

25
20

25
22

76
66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:26 0:23 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2'00515.07.2006
Oulu
Oulu Ice Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:37  End: 19:59  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


